
VIKELLYKSEN RANKING-PISTEET 2024 

Kansalliset ja kansainväliset kilpailut 

A lapset 
Nimi Seura 

YHTEENSÄ: 

  Neea Kostiainen  AG 160,5 

  Melisa Simola  HämR 58,5 

  
Amanda 
Mankinen 

 AG 
47,5 

  Hetti Räisänen  LOIRA 40,5 

  Minttu Helenius  VCF 36,5 

  Peppi Rasi  VCF 34 

  Iida Cornet  VCF 17,5 

  Annika Tamminen  VCF 13 

  Lotta Pekkinen  SR 10 

  Juulia Granberg  AG 9,5 

  Alisa Arajärvi  AG 0 

  Anniina Aronoja  LOIRA 0 

  Nella Valkeasuo  SIHY 0 

  Reea Rönnberg  AG 0 

 

A seniorit 

Nimi Seura 

YHTEENSÄ 

  Anna Kivistö  TRS 107 

  
Vuokko 
Toivanen  AG 16,5 

  
Arnika 
Palomurto  AG 7,5 

  Pinja Nykänen  AG 5 

 

 

 

 

A juniorit 
Nimi  Seura 

YHTEENSÄ 

  Iira Vesterinen  HämR 152 

  Papu Alanko  ViRa 138,5 

  Roosa Männistö  HämR 75,5 

  Minttu Välitalo  AG 66,5 

  Pihla Väkeväinen  HämR 66,5 

  Kaisa Hujanen  AG 66 

  Venla Reittonen  YR 40,5 

  Rudi Häkkilä  AG 17 

  Veera Palomäki  SOMRA 15,5 

  Sanni Alamattila  HämR 10 

  Ida Palin  VCF 8 

  Nelli Taipale  AG 8 

  Olga Fagerström  AG 7 

  Kukka Sarrala  HämR 6 

  Venla Wiik  HusR 5 

  Noora Virtanen  SBR 3 

  Molly Wickholm  KUR 0 

  Pihla Koskelainen  AG 0 

 

Valiomerkit lapset Neea Kostilainen, AG 

 juniorit Iira Vesterinen, HämR 

 seniorit Anna Kivistö, TRA 

 



Aluekilpailut 

B lapset 

Nimi Seura 

YHTEENSÄ 

  Minttu Helenius  VCF 59 

  Anniina Aronoja  LOIRA 46 

  Vilma Granberg  AG 43 

  Matilda Sjöström  AG 41 

  Melisa Simola  HämR 37 

  Moona Puisto  LOIRA 36 

  Iida Cornet  VCF 32 

  Hetti Räisänen  LOIRA 28 

  Saara Nieminen  SOMRA 27 

  Jenna Miettinen  VCF 25 

  Kerttu Saarimaa  AG 25 

  Tiana Kastikainen  AG 16 

  Alisa Arajärvi  AG 14 

  Elsie Marin  EQ 9 

  Annika Tamminen  VCF 7 

  Hilda Saarela  KRt 7 

  Nella Valkeasuo  SIHY 5 

  Laura Peltonen  K-HR 0 

 

B seniorit 
Nimi  Seura 

YHTEENSÄ 

  Arnika Palomurto  AG 23 

  Vilma Männistö  STAR 20 

  Jessica Tammisto  AG 5 

B juniorit 

Nimi  Seura 

YHTEENSÄ 

  Noona Matintupa  VCF 94 

  Vieno Räisänen  LOIRA 60 

  Unna Heiniö  VCF 48 

  Venla Wiik  HusR 42 

  Jessa Åström  VCF 41 

  Ilona Parikka  VCF 37 

  Emma Lemberg  SOMRA 34 

  Lotta Hujanen  AG 29 

  Ada Svartsjö  VCF 25 

  Pihla Koskelainen  AG 25 

  Venla Reittonen  YR 22 

  Veera Lundberg  HämR 21 

  Nelli Taipale  AG 19 

  Rudi Häkkilä  AG 16 

  Pihla Väkeväinen  HämR 14 

  Kukka Sarrala  HämR 11 

  Sanni Alamattila  HämR 7 

  Natalia Osowska  VCF 5 

  Olga Fagerström  AG 5 

 

 

 

 


